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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $319.00 $150.00 $169.00  0.30  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.30
20 SPOT Totals: $150.00 $319.00 $169.00 

5 $1,644.00 $197.80 $1,446.20  1.53  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.53
5 SPOT Totals: $197.80 $1,644.00 $1,446.20 

3 $113.10 $277.78 ($164.68)  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $40.00 $5.92 $34.08  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.14
BEST BET Totals: $283.70 $153.10 ($130.60)

40 $83.00 $120.00 ($37.00)  0.08 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.08
BOTTOM S Totals: $120.00 $83.00 ($37.00)

32 $28.00 $2.00 $26.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $28.00 $26.00 

2 $556.50 $461.50 $95.00  0.52  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,113.25 $996.25 $117.00  1.04  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,129.00 $673.50 $455.50  1.05  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $464.50 $93.00 $371.50  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,132.50 $552.40 $580.10  1.06  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $53.50 $0.50 $53.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $82.25 $45.00 $37.25  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $218.00 $84.00 $134.00  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $69.00 $13.50 $55.50  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $44.00 $16.00 $28.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $46.25 $44.00 $2.25  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.58
MEAN GR Totals: $2,979.65 $4,908.75 $1,929.10 

4 $262.25 $15.20 $247.05  0.24  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.26
MONEYBAL Totals: $15.20 $282.25 $267.05 

8 $5,670.55 $1,020.00 $4,650.55  5.29  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.29
PENNY Totals: $1,020.00 $5,670.55 $4,650.55 

8 $1,662.05 $920.00 $742.05  1.55  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.55
PENY Totals: $920.00 $1,662.05 $742.05 

1 $839.30 $768.72 $70.58  0.78  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,759.05 $1,977.30 $781.75  2.58  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,590.00 $1,664.02 $925.98  2.42  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,798.50 $2,321.95 ($523.45)  1.68  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $1,084.00 $1,516.13 ($432.13)  1.01  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $971.00 $671.13 $299.87  0.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $401.35 $791.94 ($390.59)  0.37  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $430.70 $367.42 $63.28  0.40  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $187.85 $229.94 ($42.09)  0.18  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $475.73 $254.94 $220.79  0.44  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $195.63 $108.37 $87.26  0.18  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $166.88 $158.89 $7.99  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $118.13 $211.54 ($93.42)  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $92.38 $126.25 ($33.88)  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $94.38 $50.06 $44.32  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular
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Sales
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 11.39
Regular Totals: $11,218.60 $12,204.85 $986.25 

1 $17,916.40 $13,343.32 $4,573.08  16.73  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $19,158.91 $14,570.84 $4,588.07  17.89  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,872.00 $810.80 $1,061.20  1.75  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,248.20 $883.82 $364.38  1.17  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $445.50 $84.60 $360.90  0.42  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 37.94
SPOTLITE Totals: $29,693.38 $40,641.01 $10,947.63 

2 $2,153.50 $2,180.10 ($26.60)  2.01  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $27,362.85 $23,761.50 $3,601.35  25.55  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $9,215.65 $8,483.51 $732.14  8.60  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $441.50 $64.90 $376.60  0.41  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $306.82 $20.02 $286.80  0.29  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 36.86
SUPERSP Totals: $34,510.03 $39,480.32 $4,970.29 

40 $34.00 $2.00 $32.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.03
TOP S Totals: $2.00 $34.00 $32.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $107,110.88 $81,112.36 $25,998.52 
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